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                        2013全國大專校院運動會 鐵人三項競賽
 總排名成績
 Start: 2013‐04‐30 09:00 AM
名次 編號  姓名       院校    組  Div/Tot   成績    Swim    Bike    Run　   備註  
==== ==== ========== ======== === ======== ======= ======= ======= ======= ========= 
   1 1004 吳承泰     北市教大 ELI   1/19   2:13:09   24:10 1:10:24   38:35           
   2 1006 蔡曜宇     北市教大 ELI   2/19   2:15:33   22:45 1:09:52   42:58           
   3 1009 楊志祥     台北體院 ELI   3/19   2:15:43   26:36 1:13:20   35:48           
   4 1020 林晏合     高雄大學 ELI   4/19   2:17:11   25:02 1:09:38   42:32           
   5 1005 林群馨     北市教大 ELI   5/19   2:19:39   29:01 1:11:00   39:39           
   6 1011 陳智禎     台北體院 ELI   6/19   2:21:07   29:30 1:11:26   40:11           
   7 1010 詹曜駿     台北體院 ELI   7/19   2:22:45   29:46 1:11:19   41:42           
   8 1016 曾翊豪     東華大學 ELI   8/19   2:24:07   24:04 1:10:45   49:19           
   9 1014 于　楷     嘉南科大 ELI   9/19   2:25:07   28:34 1:11:50   44:43           
  10 4002 楊晁青     中正大學 M     1/24   2:25:11   30:34 1:16:46   37:51           
  11 1002 王顥翔     中正大學 ELI  10/19   2:29:01   25:02 1:09:48   54:11           
  12 2002 柳怡卉     北市教大 ELI   1/5    2:29:49   26:08 1:17:48   45:54           
  13 2003 簡微禎     北市教大 ELI   2/5    2:30:54   28:09 1:18:44   44:01           
  14 1019 陳億燦     金門大學 ELI  11/19   2:31:48   24:53 1:21:44   45:12           
  15 4017 黃裕澄     東吳大學 M     2/24   2:32:18   30:45 1:16:54   44:39           
  16 4019 羅譽寅     東華大學 M     3/24   2:32:23   33:55 1:17:13   41:15           
  17 1013 梁生永     台灣體大 ELI  12/19   2:34:13   25:50 1:20:19   48:05           
  18 1017 羅威軒     海洋學院 ELI  13/19   2:36:37   26:48 1:20:19   49:31           
  19 4004 盛維康     台灣大學 M     4/24   2:36:53   33:58 1:17:14   45:41           
  20 4026 廖允謙     雲林科大 M     5/24   2:37:47   29:22 1:18:19   50:08           
  21 1015 游昌憲     國北教大 ELI  14/19   2:38:16   34:23 1:17:00   46:54           
  22 2004 都郁婷     長榮大學 ELI   3/5    2:38:28   28:02 1:18:52   51:34           
  23 1008 廖家緯     台北體院 ELI  15/19   2:42:09   35:04 1:22:45   44:21           
  24 4023 洪智軒     海軍官校 M     6/24   2:44:14   36:08 1:18:21   49:46           
  25 4011 劉耀群     建國科大 M     7/24   2:44:17   29:29 1:20:04   54:45           
  26 1012 蔡尚杰     台灣師大 ELI  16/19   2:45:45   35:23 1:20:16   50:08           
  27 4014 毛偉丞     明新科大 M     8/24   2:46:50   34:43 1:20:42   51:26           
  28 5003 葉家含     東吳大學 F     1/2    2:47:15   35:23 1:23:01   48:52           
  29 4003 陳博文     中正大學 M     9/24   2:48:44   34:55 1:21:57   51:54           
  30 4012 張竣傑     明志科大 M    10/24   2:49:05   31:04 1:25:27   52:35           
  31 1007 蕭宇成     北市教大 ELI  17/19   2:52:11   25:59 1:18:02 1:08:11           
  32 4013 楊(竹成)理 明志科大 M    11/24   2:52:46   30:37 1:25:11   56:59           
  33 4018 林璟農     東華大學 M    12/24   2:57:49   41:23 1:23:00   53:27           
  34 4025 葉家序     虎尾科大 M    13/24   2:59:21   32:22 1:25:06 1:01:54           
  35 2005 謝旻雅     高雄大學 ELI   4/5    3:00:32   27:24 1:29:14 1:03:56           
  36 4007 田益安     宜蘭大學 M    14/24   3:03:40   41:18 1:24:00   58:23           
  37 4005 胡凱欣     台灣師大 M    15/24   3:06:32   47:02 1:26:18   53:13           
  38 4016 朱辰儀     東吳大學 M    16/24   3:10:16   43:39 1:30:39   55:59           
  39 4027 陳韋郡     雲林科大 M    17/24   3:10:21   35:34 1:37:46   57:01           
  40 4022 楊采澄     海軍官校 M    18/24   3:11:55   33:48 1:33:31 1:04:37           
  41 4015 饒皓昀     明新科大 M    19/24   3:13:19   34:58 1:23:41 1:14:41           
  42 4010 黃維平     宜蘭大學 M    20/24   3:15:03   49:22 1:30:01   55:40           
  43 4021 林紹宇     海軍官校 M    21/24   3:16:26   41:18 1:23:49 1:11:20           
  44 4008 程國豪     宜蘭大學 M    22/24   3:18:56   43:38 1:29:26 1:05:53           
  45 4009 鄧俊偉     宜蘭大學 M    23/24   3:28:17   52:34 1:27:54 1:07:50           
  46 5001 林欣怡     東吳大學 F     2/2    3:34:40   46:04 1:37:52 1:10:45           
     1003 陳致穎     中正大學 ELI  18/19                   1:20:53   56:32 BIKE DSQ  
     1018 江庭瑋     金門大學 ELI  19/19             28:03 1:28:20         RUN DNF   
計時：CTTA　　　  　 　　裁判長：黃金宏　  　  　　　　　　Print 2013‐04‐30, 12:55:07
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                        2013全國大專校院運動會 鐵人三項競賽
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 Start: 2013‐04‐30 09:00 AM
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==== ==== ========== ======== === ======== ======= ======= ======= ======= ========= 
     2001 吳庭馨     北市教大 ELI   5/5              28:13                 BIKE DNF 
     4006 廖彥涵     大葉大學 M    24/24             44:49                 BIKE DNF  
計時：CTTA　　　  　 　　裁判長：黃金宏　  　  　　　　　　Print 2013‐04‐30, 12:55:07
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                                         2013全國大專校院運動會 鐵人三項競賽
 分組排名成績
 Start: 2013‐04‐30 09:00 AM
Div/Tot      組    編號  姓名         院校                總排  成績   Rank  Swim   Rank  Bike   Rank  Run     備註       
======== === ===== ==== ============ ==================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ==== ======= ==== ======= ======== 
  1/5        ELITE 2002 柳怡卉       北市教大               12 2:29:49    9   26:08   16 1:17:48   16   45:54          
  2/5        ELITE 2003 簡微禎       北市教大               13 2:30:54   15   28:09   20 1:18:44   10   44:01          
  3/5        ELITE 2004 都郁婷       長榮大學               22 2:38:28   13   28:02   21 1:18:52   26   51:34          
  4/5        ELITE 2005 謝旻雅       高雄大學               35 3:00:32   12   27:24   42 1:29:14   40 1:03:56          
         DNF ELITE 2001 吳庭馨       北市教大                            16   28:13                           BIKE DNF 
  1/19       ELITE 1004 吳承泰       北市教大                1 2:13:09    3   24:10    4 1:10:24    3   38:35          
  2/19       ELITE 1006 蔡曜宇       北市教大                2 2:15:33    1   22:45    3 1:09:52    9   42:58          
  3/19       ELITE 1009 楊志祥       台北體院                3 2:15:43   10   26:36   10 1:13:20    1   35:48          
  4/19       ELITE 1020 林晏合       高雄大學                4 2:17:11    5   25:02    1 1:09:38    8   42:32          
  5/19       ELITE 1005 林群馨       北市教大                5 2:19:39   18   29:01    6 1:11:00    4   39:39          
  6/19       ELITE 1011 陳智禎       台北體院                6 2:21:07   21   29:30    8 1:11:26    5   40:11          
  7/19       ELITE 1010 詹曜駿       台北體院                7 2:22:45   22   29:46    7 1:11:19    7   41:42          
  8/19       ELITE 1016 曾翊豪       東華大學                8 2:24:07    2   24:04    5 1:10:45   20   49:19          
  9/19       ELITE 1014 于　楷       嘉南科大                9 2:25:07   17   28:34    9 1:11:50   13   44:43          
 10/19       ELITE 1002 王顥翔       中正大學               11 2:29:01    6   25:02    2 1:09:48   31   54:11          
 11/19       ELITE 1019 陳億燦       金門大學               14 2:31:48    4   24:53   28 1:21:44   14   45:12          
 12/19       ELITE 1013 梁生永       台灣體大               17 2:34:13    7   25:50   25 1:20:19   18   48:05          
 13/19       ELITE 1017 羅威軒       海洋學院               18 2:36:37   11   26:48   24 1:20:19   21   49:31          
 14/19       ELITE 1015 游昌憲       國北教大               21 2:38:16   31   34:23   13 1:17:00   17   46:54          
 15/19       ELITE 1008 廖家緯       台北體院               23 2:42:09   35   35:04   30 1:22:45   11   44:21          
 16/19       ELITE 1012 蔡尚杰       台灣師大               26 2:45:45   36   35:23   23 1:20:16   24   50:08          
 17/19       ELITE 1007 蕭宇成       北市教大               31 2:52:11    8   25:59   17 1:18:02   44 1:08:11          
         DSQ ELITE 1003 陳致穎       中正大學                                         27 1:20:53   35   56:32 BIKE DSQ 
         DNF ELITE 1018 江庭瑋       金門大學                            14   28:03   41 1:28:20              RUN DNF  
  1/2        F     5003 葉家含       東吳大學               28 2:47:15   37   35:23   32 1:23:01   19   48:52          
  2/2        F     5001 林欣怡       東吳大學               46 3:34:40   46   46:04   48 1:37:52   45 1:10:45          
  1/24       M     4002 楊晁青       中正大學               10 2:25:11   23   30:34   11 1:16:46    2   37:51          
  2/24       M     4017 黃裕澄       東吳大學               15 2:32:18   25   30:45   12 1:16:54   12   44:39          
  3/24       M     4019 羅譽寅       東華大學               16 2:32:23   29   33:55   14 1:17:13    6   41:15          
  4/24       M     4004 盛維康       台灣大學               19 2:36:53   30   33:58   15 1:17:14   15   45:41          
  5/24       M     4026 廖允謙       雲林科大               20 2:37:47   19   29:22   18 1:18:19   23   50:08          
  6/24       M     4023 洪智軒       海軍官校               24 2:44:14   39   36:08   19 1:18:21   22   49:46          
  7/24       M     4011 劉耀群       建國科大               25 2:44:17   20   29:29   22 1:20:04   32   54:45          
計時：Chinese Taipei Triathlon Association　 　   　　裁判長：黃金宏　　 　　　　　　　　　Print 2013‐04‐30, 12:57:45
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  8/24       M     4014 毛偉丞       明新科大               27 2:46:50   32   34:43   26 1:20:42   25   51:26          
  9/24       M     4003 陳博文       中正大學               29 2:48:44   33   34:55   29 1:21:57   27   51:54          
 10/24       M     4012 張竣傑       明志科大               30 2:49:05   26   31:04   38 1:25:27   28   52:35          
 11/24       M     4013 楊(竹成)理   明志科大               32 2:52:46   24   30:37   37 1:25:11   36   56:59          
 12/24       M     4018 林璟農       東華大學               33 2:57:49   42   41:23   31 1:23:00   30   53:27          
 13/24       M     4025 葉家序       虎尾科大               34 2:59:21   27   32:22   36 1:25:06   39 1:01:54          
 14/24       M     4007 田益安       宜蘭大學               36 3:03:40   41   41:18   35 1:24:00   38   58:23          
 15/24       M     4005 胡凱欣       台灣師大               37 3:06:32   47   47:02   39 1:26:18   29   53:13          
 16/24       M     4016 朱辰儀       東吳大學               38 3:10:16   44   43:39   45 1:30:39   34   55:59          
 17/24       M     4027 陳韋郡       雲林科大               39 3:10:21   38   35:34   47 1:37:46   37   57:01          
 18/24       M     4022 楊采澄       海軍官校               40 3:11:55   28   33:48   46 1:33:31   41 1:04:37          
 19/24       M     4015 饒皓昀       明新科大               41 3:13:19   34   34:58   33 1:23:41   47 1:14:41          
 20/24       M     4010 黃維平       宜蘭大學               42 3:15:03   48   49:22   44 1:30:01   33   55:40          
 21/24       M     4021 林紹宇       海軍官校               43 3:16:26   40   41:18   34 1:23:49   46 1:11:20          
 22/24       M     4008 程國豪       宜蘭大學               44 3:18:56   43   43:38   43 1:29:26   42 1:05:53          
 23/24       M     4009 鄧俊偉       宜蘭大學               45 3:28:17   49   52:34   40 1:27:54   43 1:07:50          
         DNF M     4006 廖彥涵       大葉大學                            45   44:49                           BIKE DNF 
計時：Chinese Taipei Triathlon Association　 　   　　裁判長：黃金宏　　 　　　　　　　　　Print 2013‐04‐30, 12:57:45
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